Opening Round: Round of 16: Quarterfinal Round: Semifinal Round: Championship Round:
Voting Opens Tuesday, April 14, 8:00 p.m. Thursday, April 16, 8:00 p.m. Saturday, April 18, 8:00 p.m. Monday, April 20, 8:00 p.m. Wednesday, April 22, 8:00 p.m.
Voting Closes Wednesday, April 15, 7:59 p.m.  Friday, April 17, 7:59 p.m. Sunday, April 19,7:59 p.m. Tuesday, April 21, 7:59 p.m. Thursday, April 23, 7:59 p.m.

{HEJEEACON

RTHLETES:YEAR

- T | ——

WVB: Jamey Mikovich (1)

WOMEN'’S
CHAMPION

WTENN: Alexa Cieri (16)
I WIH: Kendall Castro (17)

WBB/FH: Maddie Kelley (8)

FH: Zoe Stepanski (9)
I WLAX: Ashley Burkhardt (24)

WSOC: Samantha Cecere (5)

WSOC: Delfina Bracchi (12)
WBB: Gianna Roberts (21)

FH: Lauren Shiplett (4)

FH: Lauren Baldwin (13)
1 WIH: Alexa Rango (20)

WIH/WLAX: Allyson Joly (6)

FH: Morghan Murphy (11)
I WSOC: Kiana Jedlicka (22)

WSOC: Niamh Harkins (3)

WBB: Macy Berryman (14)
| WVB: Karlye Huffman (19)

WSWIM: Alexa Crossgrove (7)

WSOC: Emily Bidelspach (10)

I XC: Caroline Rickard (23)

WSOC: Jessica Egan (2)

WTENN: Francesca Varela-Seri (15)

i WIH: Shauna Tubbs (18)




